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Programs and Projects (P&P) Contract



   Interested Parties List

                           October 27, 2010

The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the Programs and Projects (P&P) requirement.  This is NOT a bidders list.  This list is provided for informational purposes only.  Companies on this list will not automatically be notified of future information regarding the acquisition.  Potential offerors are responsible for monitoring the NASA/ARC Business Opportunities Home Page (http://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cgi-bin/eps/bizops.cgi?gr=C&pin=21) for future notices regarding this acquisition.  This list will be updated (with updates from the previous version bolded) to include additional interested companies; however, provision of this is neither an endorsement nor representative of a preference, by NASA, for any of the listed companies.

If you wish to have company information included or updated on this listing, please email Veronica.Llamas-1@nasa.gov.  Please specifically indicate that you wish to be included on the list of interested companies.  Attached document will not be posted.

	Alliant Techsystems (ATK)

7480 Flying Cloud Drive

Minneapolis, MN 55344

www.atk.com
ATTN: Doyle Towles

doyle.towles@atk.com
Phone:  (625) 470-5013

Fax: (626)351-1635


	ARES Corporation

1440 Chapin Ave, Suite 390

Burlingame, CA 94010

www.arescorporation.com
ATTN:  Trevor Howard

thoward@arescorporation.com
Phone:  (310) 532-5677

Fax: (310) 532-5978

	Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc.

8283 Greensboro Drive

McLean, VA  22102

www.boozallen.com
ATTN: Linda McCahon

mccahon_linda@bah.com
Phone: (650)604-5752
	Coventry Consulting

3014 Whisperwave Circle

Redwood City, CA 94065

ATTN: Tara Bantwal

Ranjan.bantwal@coventryconsulting.net
Phone: (415) 312-2314



	Dynamac Corporation 

1901 Research Blvd., Suite 220

Rockville, MD 20850

http://dynamac.com
ATTN:  Duane Ratliff

draftliff@dynamac.com
Phone: (321) 867-7315

Fax: (321) 867-2502
	Lockheed Martin

6411 Ivy Lane, Suite 600

Greenbelt, MD 20770

http://www.lockheedmartin.com
ATTN:  Dianne Sosa

dianne.sosa@lmco.com
Phone: (719) 494-3912

	Millennium Engineering and Integration

www.meicompany.com

ATTN: Sue Shall

shall@meicompany.com
Phone: (703)585-1682  Or
Dan Deans

ddeans@meicompany.com
Phone:  (703)413-7740
	Orbital Sciences Corporation
7500 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 1500

Greenbelt, MD 20770

ATTN: Jeffrey C. Heath

Heath.jeff@orbital.com
Phone: (301) 220-5688

Fax: (301) 474-2648

	MRI Technologies

17047 El Camino Real

Suite 200

Houston, TX 77058

www.mricompany.com
ATTN: Time Kropp

Phone:  (281)786-2000
	Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)

ATTN: Jennifer Benitez

Jennifer.K.Benitez@saic.com
Phone: 605-371-6922

	SGT, Inc.

P.O. Box 256

350 N. Akron Road Building 19

Moffett Field, CA 94035

http://Sgt-inc.com
ATTN: Dr. Michael Redmon

mjredmon@sgt-inc.com
Phone:  (650) 224-6544

Fax: (650) 604-7563
	Stellar Solutions, Inc.

250 Cambridge Avenue, Suite 204 

Palo Alto, CA 94036

www.stellarsolutions.com
ATTN:  Richard Rogers

rrogers@stellarsolutions.com
Phone:  (703) 869-5661

	Wyle Integrated Science and Engineering

1290 Hercules Drive

Houston, TX 77058
 www.wyle.com
ATTN:  Hazel M. Gentry

hgentry@wylehou.com
Phone:  (281) 212-1216
Fax:  (281) 212-1347
	


